
Association of Connecticut Fairs – 
Baking Committee 2024 

Laurie M Skornia – Chairman  

136 View St  

Torrington, CT 06790  

lskornia@optimum.net  

203-464-0933  

Frank Skornia 

328 Ely Ave #1 

Norwalk, CT 06854 

fskornia@gmail.com 

Kristy Faulkner 

73 New England Rd 

Guilford, CT 06437 

kristybale@msn.com 

203-823-0261 

Donna Veach 

1218 High Rd 

Kensington, CT 06037 

dmveach@comcast.net 

860-604-0462 

Valerie Ferrucci 

1595 Little Meadow Rd 

Guilford, CT 06437 

vferrucci@ffmechanical.com 

Kathy-Leigh Russo 

580 West St 

Guilford, Ct 06437 

Kathy-Leigh@comcast.net 

203-457-0641 

Jean Hardy 

230 Russo Dr 

Hamden, CT 06518 

JMH100450@aol.com 

Bob Russo 

580 West St 

Guilford, CT 06437 

Fred Mauzey 

83 Union St 

Guilford, CT 06437 

fmauzey@hotmail.com 

203-453-3251 

Peter Stone 

spete958@gmail.com 

Diane Richard 

518 West St 

Guilford, CT 06437 

dianerich@snet.net 

203-457-1168 

Tony Stone 

ast2052silver@gmail.com 

 


